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Prova 7 Femin., 100m Costas Infantis
1.7.16 - 16:16 Resultados
Rec Regional Inf B 1:10.90 Alexandra Chagas Bouças CTAP 1.1.98
Rec Regional Inf A 1:06.78 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP Catania (ITA) 20.6.10
Rec Regional Abs 1:03.92 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP Coimbra 6.4.12
Rec Nacional Inf B 1:10.04 Keissy Joselin Sousa FPN Toulouse (FRA) 27.4.97
Rec Nacional Inf A 1:06.78 Ines Camacho Fernandes FPN Catania (ITA) 20.6.10
Rec Nacional Abs 1:03.42 Ana Sofia Leite GCVR Coimbra 3.4.15

Mínimos de Participação Inf B: 1:26.34;  Inf A: 1:23.31
Pontos: FINA 2016

Pos. Nadador Ano Clube T.Inscr. Tempo Pts

Infantis B

1. Susana Chanoca Narciso 04 Desportivo de Sesimbra 1:14.98 1:17.70 418
2. Carolina Jose Nascimento 04 CPCD Póvoa de Santa Iria 1:17.78 1:20.59 375
3. Barbara Almeida Ribeiro 04 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:19.18 1:22.12 354
4. Maria Martins Camacho 04 União Piedense 1:23.44 1:23.39 338
5. Mafalda Mousinho Esteves 04 Amadora 1:26.34 1:23.50 337
6. Sara Alexandra Castro 04 C N Montijo 1:22.91 1:24.15 329
7. Andreia Velho Magalhaes 04 Benfica 1:25.39 1:24.28 327
8. Aleksandra Bozanic Borcic 04 Alges 1:24.38 1:24.40 326
9. Raquel Raposo Lopes 04 Nautica do Seixal 1:25.86 1:25.37 315

10. Daniela Filipa Marques 04 Palmela Desporto 1:24.09 1:25.42 314
11. Maria Freire Alves 04 Bombeiros Estoris 1:26.00 1:25.83 310
12. Joana Marinho Coelho 04 Sporting 1:25.75 1:27.14 296

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
13. Alice Castico Moreira 04 C N Montijo 1:26.34 1:27.41 293

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
14. Alice Carvalho Amigo 04 Desportivo de Sesimbra 1:26.34 1:27.61 291

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
15. Daniela Alexandra Pedro 04 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:24.57 1:28.46 283

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
16. Clara Patricia Rolo 04 Gesloures 1:26.34 1:29.29 275

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
17. Margarida Inacio Romba 04 Palmela Desporto 1:26.34 1:30.96 260

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 

Infantis A

1. Joana Ribeiro Martins 03 Benfica 1:10.88 1:12.64 512
2. Margarida Mota Silva 03 C N Montijo 1:13.99 1:14.92 466
3. Ema Jeronimo Conceicao 03 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:14.17 1:16.78 433
4. Catarina Guimaraes Moreira 03 Alges 1:17.85 1:18.43 406
5. Ana Margarida Soares 03 Naval Setubalense 1:16.09 1:18.46 406
6. Maria Ines Ribeiro 03 Alges 1:18.83 1:18.72 402
7. Barbara Sofia Amaral 03 Gesloures 1:18.27 1:19.39 392
8. Beatriz Vaz Rebelo 03 Gesloures 1:15.78 1:19.81 386
9. Claudia Beatriz Martins 03 Gesloures 1:18.76 1:20.32 378

10. Sophia Bras Taylor 03 Alges 1:20.67 1:21.26 365
11. Sofia Peres Ferrao 03 Desportivo Vialonga 1:19.18 1:21.56 361
12. Bruna Simoes Inacio 03 Desportivo Vialonga 1:21.90 1:23.10 342
13. Mariana Bança Ferreira 03 Naval Setubalense 1:22.15 1:23.13 341
14. Rafaela Sofia Silva 03 Benfica 1:21.98 1:23.17 341
15. Catarina Inês Correia 03 Naval Setubalense 1:19.83 1:23.24 340
16. Marta Sousa Caxaria 03 C N Montijo 1:21.67 1:24.06 330

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
17. Leonor Sequeira Barardo 03 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:21.67 1:25.53 313

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
18. Leonor Ramos Zacarias 03 Naval Setubalense 1:23.31 1:27.82 289

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
19. Mariana Alexandra Santos 03 Desportivo Vialonga 1:23.31 1:28.74 280

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
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Prova 7, Femin., 100m Costas

Infantis

1. Joana Ribeiro Martins 03 Benfica 1:10.88 1:12.64 512
2. Margarida Mota Silva 03 C N Montijo 1:13.99 1:14.92 466
3. Ema Jeronimo Conceicao 03 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:14.17 1:16.78 433
4. Susana Chanoca Narciso 04 Desportivo de Sesimbra 1:14.98 1:17.70 418
5. Catarina Guimaraes Moreira 03 Alges 1:17.85 1:18.43 406
6. Ana Margarida Soares 03 Naval Setubalense 1:16.09 1:18.46 406
7. Maria Ines Ribeiro 03 Alges 1:18.83 1:18.72 402
8. Barbara Sofia Amaral 03 Gesloures 1:18.27 1:19.39 392
9. Beatriz Vaz Rebelo 03 Gesloures 1:15.78 1:19.81 386

10. Claudia Beatriz Martins 03 Gesloures 1:18.76 1:20.32 378
11. Carolina Jose Nascimento 04 CPCD Póvoa de Santa Iria 1:17.78 1:20.59 375
12. Sophia Bras Taylor 03 Alges 1:20.67 1:21.26 365
13. Sofia Peres Ferrao 03 Desportivo Vialonga 1:19.18 1:21.56 361
14. Barbara Almeida Ribeiro 04 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:19.18 1:22.12 354
15. Bruna Simoes Inacio 03 Desportivo Vialonga 1:21.90 1:23.10 342
16. Mariana Bança Ferreira 03 Naval Setubalense 1:22.15 1:23.13 341
17. Rafaela Sofia Silva 03 Benfica 1:21.98 1:23.17 341
18. Catarina Inês Correia 03 Naval Setubalense 1:19.83 1:23.24 340
19. Maria Martins Camacho 04 União Piedense 1:23.44 1:23.39 338
20. Mafalda Mousinho Esteves 04 Amadora 1:26.34 1:23.50 337
21. Marta Sousa Caxaria 03 C N Montijo 1:21.67 1:24.06 330

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
22. Sara Alexandra Castro 04 C N Montijo 1:22.91 1:24.15 329
23. Andreia Velho Magalhaes 04 Benfica 1:25.39 1:24.28 327
24. Aleksandra Bozanic Borcic 04 Alges 1:24.38 1:24.40 326
25. Raquel Raposo Lopes 04 Nautica do Seixal 1:25.86 1:25.37 315
26. Daniela Filipa Marques 04 Palmela Desporto 1:24.09 1:25.42 314
27. Leonor Sequeira Barardo 03 Fisica Torres Vedras 1:21.67 1:25.53 313

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
28. Maria Freire Alves 04 Bombeiros Estoris 1:26.00 1:25.83 310
29. Joana Marinho Coelho 04 Sporting 1:25.75 1:27.14 296

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
30. Alice Castico Moreira 04 C N Montijo 1:26.34 1:27.41 293

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
31. Alice Carvalho Amigo 04 Desportivo de Sesimbra 1:26.34 1:27.61 291

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
32. Leonor Ramos Zacarias 03 Naval Setubalense 1:23.31 1:27.82 289

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
33. Daniela Alexandra Pedro 04 Colégio Vasco da Gama 1:24.57 1:28.46 283

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
34. Mariana Alexandra Santos 03 Desportivo Vialonga 1:23.31 1:28.74 280

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
35. Clara Patricia Rolo 04 Gesloures 1:26.34 1:29.29 275

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
36. Margarida Inacio Romba 04 Palmela Desporto 1:26.34 1:30.96 260

FTL (Fora Tempo Limite) 
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